
        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

ON

PLDRO-6500-13DBM-SFF

PMI MODEL NUMBER PLDRO-6500-13DBM-SFF IS A PHASE LOCKED OSCILLATOR THAT PROVIDES A 13 

dBm MINIMUM OUTPUT AT 6500 MHz.

REPORTED BY: V. PRATAP

TESTED BY: E. KRETZ

DATE: 8/19/2025
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6 +12V @ 230 mA
DC Supply 

Voltage

Lock Detector

SPECIFIED VALUE

6500 MHz

+13 dBm MIN.

Phase Noise

(REF Input 8 dBm 

MAX. @ 25°C)

PARAMETERS

Output Frequency

Output Level

Spurious

Harmonics

-75 dBc MAX.

-142.1 dBc/Hz @ 1 MHz

-20 dBc MAX.

TTL HIGH In Lock

-135 dBc/Hz @ 1 MHz

+12V ± 10% @ 300 mA MAX.

TTL HIGH In Lock

-28.2 dBc

(See Graph)
4

3

7

5

2

6500 MHz

-27.6 dBc

(See Graph)

-81.4 dBc

(See Graph)

-27 dBc

(See Graph)

6500 MHz 6500 MHz

15.2 dBm16 dBm 14.6 dBm

-81.2 dBc

(See Graph)

1

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

-82.5 dBc

(See Graph)

TEST

ITEM

TEST RESULTS

-40°C +25°C +70°C
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Phase Noise Curve
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